N/A
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 1.65 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 56-TSSOP
Series: 74ALVCH
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 56-TFSOP (0.240", 6.10mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Circuits: 18-Bit
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Universal Bus Transceiver
Current - Output High, Low: 24mA, 24mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74ALVCH16500DGGR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74ALVCH16409DLR
IC UNIV BUS EXCHANGER 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16500DLR
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16501DL
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16409DGGR
IC UNIV BUS EXCHANGER 56TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16374DLR
IC D-TYPE POS TRG DUAL 48SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16500DL
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16409DL
IC UNIV BUS EXCHANGER 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16374KR
IC D-TYPE POS TRG DUAL 56BGA
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16501DGGR
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74ALVCH16501DLR
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
RC0603JR-0775KL
RES SMD 75K OHM 5% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RC0603FR-076K04L
RES SMD 6.04K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RC0402FR-0727KL
RES SMD 27K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
RC0402FR-07100RP
RES SMD 100 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-3GEYJ364V
RES SMD 360K OHM 5% 1/10W 0603
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ERJ-3EKF2103V
RES SMD 210K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RC0805FR-07220KL
RES SMD 220K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RC0805FR-072K1L
RES SMD 2.1K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RC0805FR-0730K1L
RES SMD 30.1K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RC0805FR-072K74L
RES SMD 2.74K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ